
1 PREAIRS

2 TEMSETU PRISERA H4  74 74

3 ELEAINS METTEUSE 8A  80 154

4 ACDHITU ALESIEN 11E 88 242

5 GNDUNUA TACHAI 10G 40 282

6 OGNNUVE GUINDA 6F  16 298

7 NRNORWA VOGUE 5K  28 326

8 KNNERUE WAGON M3  32 358

9 ALONPUE KERN 10B 35 393

10 OOBLZUU PENALE O4  33 426

11 BEELOVE ZOULOUE B2  36 462

12 HEFILOI BUVEE 4A  26 488

13 EEFILO[ HI 9C  22 510

14 IMIESYS FELOnIE 12A 83 593

15 CAIFIUS MYES F1  45 638

16 DBICRAN FUMAIS 1D  42 680

17 NEMQIRS DIRCAB N9  29 709

18 QLDNERT MISE 15L 33 742

19 XJQTAL[ FEND A12 24 766

20 QJLROTT EXAm 13A 40 806

21 RLQROTT JET E3  29 835

EXO B12 28 863
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